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4609 FM 620 N
Austin, TX 78732

FOR SALE

John T. Baird
Executive Vice President
+1 512 717 3085 
john.baird@avisonyoung.com

Sullivan Johnston
Vice President
+1 512 717 3073  
sullivan.johnston@avisonyoung.com

Subject Property
± 10 Acres
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Property Details
Opportunity

2

Site

Site

Lake Travis

   

    
     

      
 Ranch Road 620 N

    
     

      
 Ranch Road 620 N

Address: 4609 FM 620 N | Austin, TX 78732

Size: ±10 Acres

Zoning: N/A – Austin ETJ

School District: Leander ISD

Utilities:

•	 Travis County #17 CCN
•	
•	 24” waterline along southern 

property boundary
•	
•	 WW acress RR 620

Asking Price: Call Broker
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Location overview

Jessica Hollis Park

Lakeway Resort & Spa

Riverplace

Austin Country Club

Randalls

Travis Vista

LakewayLakeway

Mansfield-River 
Place

Site

Steiner Ranch

Hughes Park 
Lake

Cardinal Hills 
Estates

Emerald Point

Village at 
Volente

Apache Shores

Travis Landing

Hippie Hollow Park

Commons Ford 
Ranch Park

Emma Long Park

Mansfield Dam Park

Lakeway City Park

Arkansas Bend Park

UT Golf Club

Austin Lake 
Estates

Highland Lake 
Estates

H-E-B

Randalls

H-E-B

Target

Rough Hollow

The HillsThe Hills

Hudson BendHudson Bend

VolenteVolente

BriarcliffBriarcliff

Point VenturePoint Venture Jester Estates

Lakeway Regional 
Medical Center



Avison Young | 4609 FM 620 N | Austin, TX 78732 4

Demographics

Population

Total population

Median pop. (female)

Median pop. (male)

Median age

1 mile

4,026

1,981

2,045

36.7

5 miles

63,361

31,238

32,123

39.7

10 miles

445,548

224,399

224,399

39.1

Income

Median income

Average income

$145,971

$182,176

$168,344

$213,284

$127,921

$183,106

Households

Total households

# of persons per HH

Median house value

Average house value

1,785

2.26

$706,034

$806,395

24,619

2.56

$805,111

$932,673

187,087

2.36

$708,881

$840,088
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5 miles

10 miles



© 2024 Avison Young – Austin, LLC. All rights reserved.

Information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable and, while thought to be correct, have not been verified. Avison Young 
does not guarantee the accuracy or completeness of the information presented, nor assumes any responsibility or liability for any errors or 
omissions therein.

Visit us online
avisonyoung.com

SITE

John T. Baird
Executive Vice President
+ 1 512 717 3085
john.baird@avisonyoung.com

Sullivan Johnston
Vice President
+ 1 512 717 3073
sullivan.johnston@avisonyoung.com

For more information 
please get in touch.

http://www.avisonyoung.com
mailto:sullivan.johnston%40avisonyoung.com?subject=Prosperity%20Bank%20Dripping%20Springs
mailto:sullivan.johnston%40avisonyoung.com?subject=Prosperity%20Bank%20Dripping%20Springs


TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS: 
A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents): 
• Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests; 
• Inform the client of any material information  about the property or transaction received by the broker;
• Answer the client’s questions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
• Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION: 
AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner’s agent through an agreement with the owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property 
management agreement. An owner’s agent must perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known 
by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent.
AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant’s agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a written representation agreement. A buyer’s agent must 
perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the buyer of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to 
the agent by the seller or seller’s agent. 
AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY:  To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written agreement of each party to the transaction. The written 
agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or underlined print, set forth the broker’s obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

• Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially  and fairly;
• May, with the parties’ written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, 
and carry out the instructions of each party to the transaction. 

• Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose: 
• that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
• that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer;  and
• any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to disclose, unless required to do so by law. 

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transaction without an agreement to represent the buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent 
the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first.   

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
• The broker’s duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation agreement. 
• Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an obligation for you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge 
receipt of this notice below and retain a copy for your records.

Avison Young - Texas, LLC 606048
Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or Primary Assumed Business Name   License No. Email Phone

Michael Martin 384252 michael.martin@avisonyoung.com +1 713 209 5710
Designated Broker of Firm License No. Email Phone

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/Associate License No. Email Phone

John T. Baird 351198 john.baird@avisonyoung.com +1 512 717 3085
Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone

Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials Date

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission    Information available at www.trec.texas.gov 
IABS 1-0

INFORMATION ABOUT BROKERAGE SERVICES 
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following information about brokerage services to 

prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords. 


